Peet. (. 28338 v
Orario provvisorio dal 12/04/2021 (LAB + DAD) -
Numero ore complessive degli Oec dofo | wer

- insegnanti

Soveria

Lunedi Martedi Mercoledi Giovedi Venerdi

112|3|4|5(6|7(1/2(3|4/5|6|7|1|2(3|4|5|6|7|1|2|3|4|5|6|7|[1|2|3|4|5|6]|7

Angilletti

4E 3E 4E | 2E | 3E 3E 4E 3H 3E 1E 4E 1H
Salvatore

Bonacci
Claudio

3E 1E 3E REC 5E 5E 1E 3H 1E 3H 3E 5E

Bonacci

1H 4E 1H 1H
Francesco

Cardamon

. 5E 4E | 4E | 3E 3E 3E 4E 4E 3E| 1H 4E 4E 1H 5E
e Agostino

Costanzo
Roberta

BH| 4E| 3E| 5E| 1E| 5E | 2E | 2E | 3H 3H | 1H | 3E 4E 5E 3E | 4E | 2E MH| 1H | 1E| 1E

De Vince
nti Rita

4E 3H 3E| 5E | 1E | 3H 3E 4E | 1E 2E 2E 1E 3H 5E 2E | 3E

Florio Maria

. MH|1E| o | o | D D | D D|1H| b | b | 1E 2E| D[ D | D D| D| D| D | 2E
Patrizia

Frangipane

3H REC 3E 4E 3H 4E 3E
Salvatore

Gentile

5E | 1E | 1H | 3H X 3E | 4E | 2E
Salvatore

Orario generato:09/04/2021 aSc Orari



ITI Soveria

Lunedi

Martedi

Mercoledi

Giovedi

Venerdi

3

4156

3

4

5

3|4

5|6

3

4

5|6

3

4

5(6|7

Gigliotti
Saveria

SOST| SOST

SOST

SOST

SOST| SOST| SOST

SOST

SOST| SOST

SOST| SOST| SOST

SOST| SOST

SOST

SOST

SOST

SOST| SOST

SOST

Macrina
Stefano

3E 5E

2E | 2E

1E

3H

5E

5E

1H | 3E

2E

3H

5E

1E

1H

1H

Mancini
Antonio

POT

POT

POT | POT

POT

POT

POT

POT

POT

poT | PoOT

poT | POT

POT

POT

POT | POT

POT

POT

POT | POT

Mancuso
Cesare

2E

2E

Mastroiann
i Rachele

SOST

SOST

SOST| SOST

SOST| SOST

SOST

SOST

SOST| SOST

SOST

SOST| 30ST

SOST| SOST

SOST

SOST

SOST

SOST

SOST| SOST

Munizza
Andrea

2E

2E

REC

1E

2E

1E | 1E

Nero
Angela

2E

3H

1H 4E

3H

1H

4E

1H

2E

4E

2E

1H

3H

2E

4E

Pascuzzi
Giuseppe

5E

3H

5E

3H

3H

REC

5E

5E

5E

Pascuzzi
Stefania

2E

1H

1E

Pascuzzo
Bruno

1E

1H

1E

2E

1H
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Tl Soveria
Venerdi

Martedi Mercoledi Giovedi
71234567123456712345671234567

Lunedi

1123|456

Perri
Te resa 3H REC REC 3E 3E 3H

Pulice
1E | 2E 1E | 1H 2E

lolanda

1E | 1H | 2E 1E [ 1H | 1H 1E | 1H | 1E 1H

Scarpino
Saverio

2E [ 3H | 1H 3E | 1E | 4E 5E | 3E 1E | 4E | 5E | 3H | 2E 1H

Spizzirri
2E 1H 1E
Bruno

Torchia

. 4E 5E 4E 3H | 1H 3H 1H 5E 1H | 3H 5E 5E 3H
Nicola
Vaccaro
Mario 2E | 2E | Rec| 1E
Alberto
VaC.CarO REC 3E 4E 3H

Pino

1E | 2E | 1E

Scuole Associate:
Liceo Sc. - Decollatura
IPSASR - Soveria M.Il
Tl - Soveria Ml
TSR . Lamezia T, /
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